
Eurobodalla Dressage Association 

Sunday March 15 2015

Moruya Showgrounds

Welcome to our March competition. We hope you have a great day. Please be prompt for 

your tests and don't forget to double check your times with the gear checking steward in 

case of changes. 

Things to remember: 

Gear Check must be done prior to each test 

(failure to do so will result in elimination)

At this competition please abide by the following:

Direct all enquiries to our event coordinator for the day Irene Adams.

A gear check is compulsory before each test including measurement of whips.

Australian approved helmets must be worn

Gloves must be worn in each event.

Junior competitors can wear pony Club uniform.

Scratchings before the day contact Irene Adams on 0400 184 248

 (no refunds after issue of draw)

When warming up please keep clear of the arenas

Callers permitted

FULL CANTEEN AVAILABLE 

The Committee would like to thank those who have volunteered their services for today’s competition. 

Without your support these days wouldn’t be possible.

A huge “Thank You” also to our judges for the day -  Di Georgeff and Yvonne Wilson

Have a Great Day!!



Arena 1 Judge: Di Georgeff
Time Rider Horse Bridle No

Preliminary 1.1   Closed Restricted

9:00 Debbie Turvey Tully

9:08 Cathy Smith 2303261 Karizmah Alexander 22001732 8252

9:16 Belinda O'Reilly 2110679 Balmoral Montgomery 20094800

9:24 Amanda De Latorre 2100602 Coolidowns Sundowner 20094923 6769

9:32 Di Walker Shamazan Morning Sun

9:40 Elsa Dawson 2200583 Benzabeel 8327

Prelim 1.1 PONY Open Competitive

9:48 Pamela Bice 2010605 Glendon Brae Charlotte 20094557 P1142

9:56 Carolyn Heron 2034296 Little Valley X Factor 22000668 P1259

MORNING TEA

Preliminary 1.1  Junior Closed Restricted

10:24 Charlotte Schofield  Iggy

10:32 Carmen MacGregor Rotherfield Saffron 8423

Prelim 1.1 Open Competitive

10:40 Charlotte Phillips 1002058 Rose Gum Goldrush  (No. TBA) 8762

10:48 Ann Behringer 2014630 Rosehill Rock & Rhythm 2201632 7792

10:56 Pamela Bice 2010605 Wall E  (No. TBA)

Novice 2.2 Closed Restricted

11:12 Linda Saunders 2100047 Story of Mon Ami 20094022 4022

11:21 Lucie Phelan 2117562 Cicada Lodge Rhythm N Blues 20094262 7125

11:30 Paul Phelan 2117562 Aratahne's Monarch 20094261 7124

11:39 Gerri Richard Mia

11:48 Dawn Spicer 2100103 Misty Mountain Wovoka 6283

11:57 Isabella Wall  JNR Phoenix

Novice 2.1 Open Competitive

12:16 Ann Behringer 2014630 ROSEHILL ROCK AND RHYTHM 2201632 7792

LUNCH

Novice 2.1 Open Competitive (cont'd)

1:20 Charlotte Phillips  1002058 Rose Gum Goldrush (No. TBA) 8762

Medium 4.1 Closed Restricted

1:37 Hetty Munda 2112668 Windalee Khoster 20083952 801



Elementary 3.2 Closed Restricted

1:57 Ann Behringer 2014630 Rosehill Rhythm 20094460 200

Medium 4.2 Closed Restricted

2:17 Hetty Munda 2112668 Windalee Khoster 20083952 801

Elementary 3.1 Open Competitive

2:37 Linda Saunders 2100047 Story of Mon Ami 20094022 4022

2:47 Ann Behringer 2014630 ROSEHILL RHYTHM 2009 4460 200



ARENA 2 Judge:  Yvonne Wilson Bridle No. 

Time Rider Horse

Prelim 1.2 Pony Closed Restricted

9:00 Pamela Bice 2010605 Glendon Brae Charlotte 20094557 P1142

9:08 Carolyn Heron 2034296 Little Valley X Factor 22000668 P1259

Preparatory A

9:26 Robyn Gamble 2107838 Waymere Oaks Real Deal

9:34 Rachael Heron Toby

9:42 Helen Rand Providence

9:50 Debbie Turvey Tully

Preparatory B

10:08 Helen Rand Providence

10:16 Rachael Heron Toby

10:24 Robyn Gamble  2107838 Waymere Oaks Real Deal

Morning Tea

Preliminary 1.2 Closed Restricted

10:39 Cathy Smith 2303261 Karizmah Alexander 22001732 8252

10:47 Dawn Spicer 2100103 Misty Mountain Wovoka 6283

10:55 Amanda De Latorre 2100602 Coolidowns Sundowner 20094923 6769

11:08 Elsa Dawson 2200583 Benzabeel 8327

11:16 Debbie Turvey Tully

11:24 Di Walker Shamazan Morning Sun

11:32 Belinda O'Reilly 2110679 Balmoral Montgomery 20094800

Preliminary 1.2  JUNIOR Closed Restricted

11:40 Carmen MacGregor Rotherfield Saffron 8423

11:48 Charlotte Schofield Iggy

11:56 Suntosha Barker 137812 Princess Kylie

Lunch

Novice 2.1 Closed Restricted (Open and Junior)

12:50 Lucie Phelan 2117562 Cicada Lodge Rhythm N Blues 20094262 7125

12:59 Belinda O'Reilly 2110679 Balmoral Montgomery 20094800

1:08 Paul Phelan 2117562 Aratahnes Monarch 20094261 7124

1:17 Pamela Bice 2010605 Wall E   (No. TBA)

1:26 Dawn Spicer 2100103 Misty Mountain Wovoka 2100103 6283

1:35 Gerri Richard Mia

1:44 Isabella Wall (JNR) Phoenix


